Nova Cup Tabor
2017-07-08 Tabor
Déti - kola 0-5

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2005 and younger | registered: 17

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/M5- 410
2 2/M5- 426
3 3/M5- 433
4  4/M5- 406
5 5/M5- 463
6 1/D5- 434
7 6/M5- 401
8 2/D5- 465
9 3/D5- 408
10 4/D5- 413
11 7/M5- 452
12 5/D5- 432
13  8/M5- 437
14 6/D5- 443
15 9/M5- 467
16 7/D5- 415
17  10/M5- 403

SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
MAREK SEMERAD
STANISLAV BENDA
MATEJ HRIC
TOBIAS IGLER
TOBIAS ZAVADIL
NATALIE STROFOVA
OSKAR BROZ
ANNEMARIE ZADRAZILOVA
TEREZA NEMCOVA
PATRICIE RYBNICKOVA
LUKAS KOUDELKA
BARBORA LAZNICKOVA
MATYAS POLAK
JULIE VELKOVA
MIKY PROKOP
ALZBETA CHVOJKOVA
ROBIN GEMBAL

year
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

team
SRAM MITAS TREK TEAM
KH TOUR BH BIKES TEAM

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAI

IGI TEAM

PLANE NAD LUZNICi
PNEUALU TEAM

CESKY KRUMLOV

VARTA PODLUHY
SEZIMOVO USTi
CHYNOV

SEZIMOVO USTIi

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM
PRAHA 6

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU
HRADEC KRALOVE
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

finish
01:12.6
01:26.2
01:30.1
01:31.5
01:40.2
01:42.2
01:48.1
02:00.2
02:03.4
02:08.5
02:11.7
02:13.4
02:46.2
03:16.2
03:17.3
04:14.9
04:27.7

delay

00:13.6
00:17.5
00:18.8
00:27.5
00:29.5
00:35.5
00:47.5
00:50.7
00:55.8
00:59.0
01:00.7
01:33.5
02:03.5
02:04.6
03:02.2
03:15.1
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